STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORTED EN TONNISSARN 200 Coloradoppertuni COMMISSION Wichifall Konsas 67202

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

PI	NUMBER	15-193-20,476-00-0C
		•

Wichita Kansas 67202		LEASE NAME Price	
JAN 2 6 1989 01-26-1989	TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out complete	WELL NUMBER 1-19	
	and return to Cons. Div.	330 Ft. from S Section Line	
CONSERVATION CONSE	3 , 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	390 Ft. from E Section Line	
LEASE OPERATOR Brito Oil Com	SEC. 19 TWP. 10S RGE. 32 XXXXX(W)		
ADDRESS 200 E. First, Suite 4	COUNTY Thomas		
PHONE#(316) 263-8787 OPERA	TORS LICENSE NO. 4629	Date Well Completed 1-12-89	
Character of WellD&A	Plugging Commenced 1-12-89		
(DII, Gas, D&A, SWD, input, Wa	Plugging Completed 1-13-89		
The plugging proposal was appr	oved on 1-12-89	(081e)	
by State Plugger, Bruce Bas		(KCC District Agent's Name).	
Is ACO-1 filed? No 11			
	· · ·	Bottom T.D. 4700'	
Show depth and thickness of al	•		
•	I water, our and gas former		
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS		CASING RECORD	
Formation Content	From To Size	Put in Pulled out	
	8 5/8	" 322' None	
·			
placed and the method or method were used, state the charac Circulate heavy mud in hole 1400' w/100 sx and 1 sack 1	nods used in introducing it fer of same and depth pize. 1st plug from 2650' to 2 Flocel. 3rd plug from 372'	pec, indicating where the mud fluid was into the hole. If cement or other plug sced, from feet to feet each set 2550' w/25 sx. 2nd plug from 1800' to to 212' w/40 sx. 4th plug from 40' to ment 60/40 posmix, 6% gel, 3% cc.	
(if additional peso	cription is necessary, use E	BACK of this form.)	
Name of Piugging Contractor A	percrombie Drilling Inc.	License No. 5422	
Address 150 N. Main, Suite 80			
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR	PLUGGING FEES: Brito Oil C	ompany, Inc.	
STATE OF Kansas	COUNTY OF Sedgwick	, \$5.	
Jack K. Wharton		(Employee of Operator) or (Operator) o	
above-described well, being f	irst duly sworn on oath, say	ys: That I have knowledge of the facts	
statements, and matters here the same are true and correct,		f the above-described well as filed that	
	(Signatu	Te) Just X. Wharton	
SET A STILL	(Address	150 N. Main, Suite 801) Wichita, KS 67202	
24.	ND SWORN TO before me this		
HOTARY SUBSCRIBED AN	NU SHUKN IU Detore me This .	0 4 1	
, T		banel & Xuck	

Describe in octail the manner in which the well was plugo placed and the method or methods used in introducing lt were used, state the character of same and depth pla Circulate heavy mud in hole. 1st plug from 2650' to 2 1400' w/100 sx and 1 sack Flocel. 3rd plug from 372' t surface with wiper plug w/15 sx. Rathole-15 sx. All cen (if additional description is necessary, use B Name of Plugging Contractor Abercrombie Drilling, Inc. Address 150 N. Main, Suite 801, Wichita, KS 67202 NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Brito Oil Co STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick Jack K. Wharton above-described well, being first duly sworn on bath, say statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signatur (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this _ Notary Public 12-29-90 Commission Expires: Form CP-4 Revised 05-88